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  SFP LC MM 1.25Gbps,850nm,550M duplex

   Marca:
Código del producto: 1162, LPS8512L-CDS5
Disponibilidad: In Stock
Peso: 0.00kg
Dimensiones: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description
Hardware : 

 

Industry Standards : IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX
WDM : No

 

Descripción
Hardware : 

 

Industry Standards : IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX
WDM : No

Performance

Compatible Networks : 1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)
DDM : No 
Fiber Operating Mode : Half/Full-Duplex
Fiber Type ; Multi Mode
Max Transfer Distance:550 m (1804 ft)



Maximum Data Transfer Rate : 1.25 Gbps
Wavelength : 850nm

 

Connector(s

Local Unit Connectors : 1 - Fiber Optic LC Duplex
Special Notes / Requirements  : For use in Gigabit fiber networking equipment
and media converters
System and Cable Requirements  MSA or Cisco compliant SFP port

Physical Characteristics

Product Height : 0.4 in [10 mm]
Product Length : 2.4 in [60 mm]
Product Weigh: 0.6 oz [16 g]
Product Width : 0.5 in [12 mm]
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